
Revised on 7/16/2024

Patagonia Union High 
School

Transportation

Bus Routes
2024-25

Please note that routes are subject to change.
You may call the transportation office at 394-3000  if you 

have any questions or concerns.



PUHS Transportation - Bus Routes
Route: 10 AM Route
School: Patagonia/Elgin
Driver: Allan Stephens

Time Stop
5:30 AM Pre-trip Inspection
5:45 AM Depart PUHS
6:10 AM Rascal Ranch/ Hwy 82

6:25 Mustang Corners & Shell
6:35 Rain Valley Loop Rd/Hwy 82  
6:40 Vet Clinic/ Hwy 83
6:52 Yucca Ash/ Hwy 83
7:02 Greaterville Rd./ Hwy 83
7:12 Santa Rita/Hwy 83
7:20 Fairgrounds
7:22 Los Encinos/ Hwy 83
7:23 Ranch Oasis Rd/ Hwy 83
7:25 Paint Trail Rd/ Pinto Trail
7:26 Swanson/ Hwy 83
7:30 Thunderhead/Hwy 83
7:31 Deer Run/Hwy 83
7:33 Elgin School
7:55 Return to PUHS
8:00 Post-trip/End Route

PUHS Transportation - Bus Routes Early Release    Elgin 1:15
Route: 30 PM Route
School: Elgin
Driver: Allan Stephens

Time Stop Time Stop
2:20 PUHS Pre-trip Inspection 12:35 PUHS Pre-trip Inspection
2:30 Depart PUHS 12:50 Depart PUHS
2:50 Arrive @ Elgin 1:10 Arrive @ Elgin
3:00 Depart Elgin School 1:20 Depart Elgin School
3:01 Deer Run/Hwy 83 1:21 Deer Run/Hwy 83
3:02 Thunderhead/ Hwy 83 1:22 Thunderhead/Hwy83
3:04 Harvest / Hwy 83 1:24 Harvest / Hwy 83
3:05 Swanson/ Hwy 83 1:25 Swanson/ Hwy 83
3:05 Thurstaston Ln. 1:26 Thurstaston Ln.
3:06 Paint Trail Rd/Pinto Trail 1:27 Paint Trail Rd/Pinto Trail
3:07 Ranch Oasis Rd/ Hwy 83 1:28 Ranch Oasis Rd/ Hwy 83
3:08 Los Encinos/ Hwy 83 1:29 Los Encinos/ Hwy 83
3:10 Fairgrounds 1:40 Fairgrounds
3:14 Curly Horse/Hwy 83 1:50 Curly Horse / Hwy 83
3:19 Yucca Ash / Hwy 83 2:00 Yucca Ash / Hwy 83
3:25 Greaterville Rd./ Hwy 83 2:05 Greaterville Rd./ Hwy 83
3:45 Rain Valley Loop Rd/Hwy 32 2:20 Rain Valley Loop Rd/Hwy 32
3:55 Rascal Ranch/ Hwy 82 2:25 Rascal Ranch/ Hwy 82
4:05 Mustang Corners & Shell 2:30 Mustang Corners & Shell
4:35 Arrive @ PUHS 3:00 Arrive @ PUHS
4:50 Post trip/end of route 3:15 Post trip/end of route

(Mailboxes pullout)



PUHS Transportation - Bus Routes
Route: 11 AM PUHS/Elgin
Driver: Jorge Morales

Time Stop
5:25 Pre Trip Inspection  
5:40 Depart PUHS
6:25 AZ 1293 (mailboxes before Lyle Canyon)
6:30 Canelo Road & Hwy 83
6:35 Canelo Pass Rd
6:48 Crestview/ Hwy 83
6:50 Century Link Bldg
6:55 Buckskin/Hwy 83
7:05 Wildlife Lane/ Lower Elgin Rd.
7:07 Fruitland Lane/Lower Elgin Rd
7:10 Martha's Lane/Lower Elgin Rd
7:11 Blue Sky Lane
7:13 Elgin Mail Boxes/ Mustang Ranch Rd
7:23 Road Dog Way / Elgin Rd.
7:25 170 Elgin Rd.
7:30 Elgin School / Hwy 83
7:31 Buckskin / Hwy 83
7:32 Scorpin Ct. / Hwy 83
7:33 Deer Run / Hwy 83
7:35 Ranch OasisRd / Hwy 83
7:40 Fairgrounds
7:45 Casas Arroyos / Hwy 82
7:50 PUHS
8:00 Post-trip/End Route

PUHS Transportation - Bus Routes Elgin 1:15
Route: 19 PM Patagonia/Elgin Schools Elgin School only
Driver: Jorge Morales

Time Stop Time Stop
2:20 Pre-trip inspection 12:35 Pre-Trip Inspection
2:30 Depart from PUHS 12:50 Depart from PUHS
2:50 Arrive at Elgin School 1:10 Arrive at Elgin School
3:00 Depart from Elgin School 1:20 Depart from Elgin School
3:02 170 Elgin Rd. 1:22 170 Elgin Rd.
3:03 Road Dog Way/ Elgin Rd. 1:23 Road Dog Way/ Elgin Rd.
3:15 Elgin Mail Boxes/ Mustang Ranch Rd 1:35 Elgin Mail Boxes/ Mustang Ranch Rd
3:17 Blue Sky Lane 1:37 Blue Sky Lane
3:18 Martha's Lane 1:38 Martha's Lane
3:21 Fruitland Lane/Lower Elgin Rd 1:41 Fruitland Lane/Lower Elgin Rd
3:22 Wildlife Lane/ Lower Elgin Rd. 1:42 Wildlife Lane/ Lower Elgin Rd.

1:50 Buckskin / Hwy 83
3:32 Century Link Bldg 1:57 Century Link Bldg
3:36 Crestview/ Hwy 83 1:58 Crestview / Hwy 83
4:25 Fairgrounds (Xfer PES/PUHS) 2:08 Canelo Pass Rd
4:38 Century Link Bldg 2:13 Canelo Rd & Hwy 83
5:00 Canelo Pass Rd 2:17 AZ 1293 (mailboxes before Lyle Canyon)
5:02 Canelo Rd & Hwy 83 3:00 Arrive at PUHS
5:07 AZ 1293 (mailboxes before Lyle Canyon) 3:10 Post-trip/End Route
5:47 Arrive at PUHS
6:00 Post-trip/End Route

Early 
Release 


	Cover Sheet
	Routes 10-30 
	Routes 11-19
	Rts 15-22
	Routes 17 (3)



